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ALLEGION PLC

ISIN:

Overview

2024/06/28 22:00:03

Price
118.15 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

IEOOBFRT3W74

1.57% (1.83)

IEOOBFRT3W74
ALLE

NYSE

usb
Technology
Stock

9,649 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

117.68 USD (100)
118.95 USD (100)
116.69 USD
118.57 USD
116.65 USD
116.32 USD
118.10765 USD
2,983,283
352,326,304.47
22,163

WKN: G0176J109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 )
2024/06/21 2=
2024/06/21 ]
2024/06/14 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IE00BFRT3W74&ID_NOTATION=92779532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=IE00BFRT3W74&ID_NOTATION=92779532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=394c56a634d69b2dd75a8f21299237c851242c831991ad60e8fb68acc0381077&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d47d66ab8720ba8a5&time=1719865725&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=283d704e4f7dd06624dfad2c4f851029bf62a60b7656de54c5c8348b8857168a&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e67b327b12b620dfc&time=1719865725&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=efe30280b5106fc2a643e54156cb097dc4eb4fa26078ab25b42a620ae898b8b1&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6701cc88a6e894dfd&time=1719865725&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2a5a066fc704b0740efc973049a957ac2b47a1bb8c6ce41221ec81d1be6a32e&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8e311ecbf5c2b87a9&time=1719865725&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c36be1e3b28fdb51efc621d2303750d4ca1a6c3120a7727c7d727a5314035add&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=55d5ae15e3d24783b&time=1719865725&tool=RSC

ALLEGION PLC

Details

2024/06/28 22:00:03

Price
118.15 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.57% (1.83)

ISIN IEOOBFRT3W74
Symbol ALLE
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 9,649 EUR
(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 117.68 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 118.95 USD (100)
Open 116.69 USD
High 118.57 USD
Low 116.65 USD
Close (prev. day) 116.32 USD
VWAP 118.10765 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,983,283
Trading volume 352,326,304.47
Number of trades 22,163
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -6.87% -0.01% -15.20%
Perf (abs.) -8.71 -0.01 -21.18
Beta 1.22 1.29 1.15
Volatility 20.08 23.26 27.10

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ALLEGION PLC

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:02 111.00 EUR
28

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 15:31 107.00 EUR
28

NYSE 2024/06/ 22:00 118.15 USD
28

London Stock 2024/06/ 16:07 119.6486 USD

Exchange 24

Frankfurt 2024/06/ 09:24 108.00 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

3562.33

0.08

0.00

116.73 USD (1,177,774
119.18 USD (714,958
126.10 USD (707,838
117.58 USD (744,492

136.91 USD (2024/02/20

113.58 USD (2024/06/21

136.91 USD (2024/02/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
95.94 USD (2023/10/25)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=92779532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132035812
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=131348176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330142833

ALLEGION PLC

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

28

2024/06/ 19:32 108.00 EUR
28

2024/06/ 08:04 108.00 EUR
28

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344348260
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93683300

ALLEGION PLC

Company profile

Company Logo
Al
=

wre
ALLEGION

Contact Details
ALLEGION PLC

Iveagh Court, Harcourt Road - 2 Dublin
Telefon: +353-1-2546200
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

John Stone
Dave llardi
Jeffrey N. Braun
Jen Hawes
Mike Wagnes
Nick Musial
Robert Martens
Timothy P.
Eckersley

Tracy L. Kemp

Vince Wenos

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Kirk Chairman of Supervisory
Hachigian Board

Dev Vardhan Member of Supervisory

Board

Ellen Rubin Member of Supervisory
Board

Lauren Peters Member of Supervisory
Board

Nicole Member of Supervisory

Haughey Board

Steven Mizell Member of Supervisory
Board

Susan Main  Member of Supervisory
Board
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